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UNDERGRADUATE
FINANCIAL AID SUMMARY

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
DURHAM, NEW HAMPSHIRE

AMOUNT NUMBER OF
EXPENDED STUDENTS
GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS
FEDERAL: PELL GRANTS $6,246,983 1,975
SUPPLEMENTAL GRANTS $2,608,859 1,714
ACG & SMART $847,590 683
STATE: NEW HAMPSHIRE $765,000 823
OTHERS $315,819 598
UNIQUE $683,104 493
ACE $1,764,625 319
UNIVERSITY: TUITION GRANTS $21,027,094 4,222
SCHOLARSHIPS $22,400,683 3,905
PRIVATE: LOCAL & CORPORATE $6,997,193 2,002
TOTAL GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS $63,656,950 7,519
LOANS
FEDERAL: PERKINS LOANS $1,879,115 1,222
STAFFORD LOANS $34,920,798 7,671
STAFFORD LOANS (unsubsidized) $32,735,109 8,441
PLUS LOANS $19,802,086 1,584
UNIVERSITY: UNH LOANS $72,397 120
TOTAL LOANS $89,409,505 9,627
EMPLOYMENT
FEDERAL: COLLEGE WORK-STUDY $2,376,910 1,686
UNIVERSITY: STUDENT HOURLY EMPLOYMENT $5,902,418 3,046
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT $8,279,328 4,211
TOTAL ALL AID $161,345,783 12,278

NOTES Numbers of students represent unduplicated counts.
All amounts approximate; subject to final reconciliation.
Loans and work-study include graduate students.

AVERAGE
AWARD

$3,163
$1,522
$1,241

$930

$528
$1,386
$5,532

$4,980
$5,736

$3,495

$8,466

$1,538
$4,552
$3,878
$12,501
$603

$9,287

$1,410
$1,938

$1,966

$13,141




	Undergraduate financial aid summary 2008-2009
	Recommended Citation

	aidsummary0809.xlsx

