University of New Hampshire

University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository

UNH Factbooks

UNH Publications and Documents

1-1-2010

Undergraduate financial aid summary 2008-2009

University of New Hampshire. Institutional Research and Assessment

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholars.unh.edu/unhfactbook

Recommended Citation

University of New Hampshire. Institutional Research and Assessment, "Undergraduate financial aid summary 2008-2009" (2010). *UNH Factbooks*. 288.

https://scholars.unh.edu/unhfactbook/288

This Text is brought to you for free and open access by the UNH Publications and Documents at University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in UNH Factbooks by an authorized administrator of University of New Hampshire Scholars' Repository. For more information, please contact Scholarly.Communication@unh.edu.

UNDERGRADUATE

FINANCIAL AID SUMMARY

2008-2009

UNIVERSITY OF NEW HAMPSHIRE DURHAM, NEW HAMPSHIRE

	AMOUNT EXPENDED	NUMBER OF <u>STUDENTS</u>	AVERAGE <u>AWARD</u>
GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS			
FEDERAL: PELL GRANTS	\$6,246,983	1,975	\$3,163
SUPPLEMENTAL GRANTS	\$2,608,859	1,714	\$1,522
ACG & SMART	\$847,590	683	\$1,241
STATE: NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$765,000	823	\$930
OTHERS	\$315,819	598	\$528
UNIQUE	\$683,104	493	\$1,386
ACE	\$1,764,625	319	\$5,532
INDIVERSITY TUITION OF ANTO	****	4.000	* 4 * * * * * * * * * *
UNIVERSITY: TUITION GRANTS	\$21,027,094	4,222	\$4,980
SCHOLARSHIPS	\$22,400,683	3,905	\$5,736
PRIVATE: LOCAL & CORPORATE	\$6,997,193	2,002	\$3,495
TOTAL GRANTS & SCHOLARSHIPS	\$63,656,950	7,519	\$8,466
LOANS			
FEDERAL: PERKINS LOANS	\$1,879,115	1,222	\$1,538
STAFFORD LOANS	\$34,920,798	7,671	\$1,550 \$4,552
STAFFORD LOANS (unsubsidized)	\$32,735,109	8,441	\$3,878
PLUS LOANS	\$19,802,086	1,584	\$12,501
UNIVERSITY: UNH LOANS	\$72,397	120	\$603
TOTAL LOANS	\$89,409,505	9,627	\$9,287
EMPLOYMENT			
<u>EMI LOTMENT</u>			
FEDERAL: COLLEGE WORK-STUDY	\$2,376,910	1,686	\$1,410
UNIVERSITY: STUDENT HOURLY EMPLOYMENT	\$5,902,418	3,046	\$1,938
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT	\$8,279,328	4,211	\$1,966
TOTAL ALL AID	\$161,345,783	12,278	\$13,141
NOTES Numbers of students represent unduplicated counts. All amounts approximate; subject to final reconciliation. Loans and work-study include graduate students.			
, -			